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Evening Program

 6:00-
8:00

7:45-
8:30

8:15-
8:30

8:45-
10:15

10:15-
10:45

10:45-
11:00 11:00-1:30 1:30-

2:15
2:15-
5 :45

5:45-
6:30 7:00-9:30

Fri
5  12 Noon - Campers begin

arriving  7 Minute Connections

Sat
6    Summer Camp Orientation

(9:00-1:00)  
Orientation
Continues
(3:00-6:00)

 Gender Circles

Sun
7    Summer Camp Orientation

(9:00-1:00)  
Orientation
Continues
(3:00-6:00)

 
Songweaving ~ Laurence

Cole, Aimee Kelley
Spencer, Aimee Ringle

Mon
8       HAI

David Spinney  
HAI

David Spinney
(Time TBA)

 
Intro Puja - Francoise

Ginsburg
Temple Opening

Tue
9       

Transforming Shame
Paul Emmet & Anna

Schuster
 Free Time  Auction!

Wed
10       

(De)Constructing
Gender  Free Time  Open Space Intro



Chicora Martin
Thu
11       Open Sessions  Open Sessons

or Free Time  TBA
Fun, Games, Puppy Piles

Fri
12       Open Sessions  Open Sessions

or Free Time  Talent Show!!

Sat
13       

Next Steps
Sarah Taub & Michael

Rios
 TBA Formal Dinner

Dance Party!!!

Sun
14     

Closing Circle
(& goodbyes for campers who have to leave

us)
   Movie Night & Sleepover

Cuddle in the Dome

Mon
15 Final Breakfast & Goodbyes  


